
Platz Name Vorname Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Einzel Team
1 Josefine 2:28 2:25 2:25 2:20 2:33 2:25 2:29 2:30 19:35 49:53

Thorsten 1:57 2:00 2:00 2:01 1:52 1:58 2:00 1:58 15:46
Robert 1:57 1:51 1:54 1:47 1:45 1:46 1:46 1:46 14:32

2 Elisabeth 2:05 2:14 2:14 2:13 2:11 2:16 2:16 2:10 17:39 50:40
Thomas 1:54 2:06 2:01 2:07 2:04 2:02 2:03 2:07 16:24

Kunst Marco 2:00 2:04 2:09 2:06 2:02 2:09 2:06 2:01 16:37
3 Alraun 1:39 1:40 1:46 1:48 1:56 1:46 1:48 1:44 14:07 50:48

Marie-Luise 2:15 2:29 2:25 2:26 2:23 2:27 2:28 2:22 19:15
Jäger Manfred 2:06 2:10 2:12 2:11 2:14 2:11 2:10 2:12 17:26

4 Peter 2:13 2:30 2:22 2:23 2:28 2:26 2:26 2:26 19:14 51:24
Klaus 1:48 1:58 1:55 2:01 2:02 1:57 1:54 2:06 15:41

Müller Erwin 2:01 2:12 2:06 2:10 2:02 2:06 1:56 1:56 16:29
5 Maurer Stefan 1:45 1:48 1:53 1:52 1:51 1:53 1:51 1:54 14:47 51:36

Jürgen 1:57 2:18 2:15 2:14 2:20 2:16 2:20 2:20 18:00
Alexander 2:12 2:17 2:23 2:27 2:23 2:29 2:17 2:21 18:49

6 Mayer Christian 1:57 1:58 1:57 1:59 1:59 2:00 2:00 2:00 15:50 52:44
Alois 2:01 2:05 2:17 2:13 2:14 2:11 2:12 2:15 17:28

Kapella Simone 2:14 2:20 2:21 2:25 2:27 2:28 2:37 2:34 19:26
7 Wolfgang 2:02 2:02 2:08 2:14 2:09 2:10 2:05 2:05 16:55 53:47

Alraun Stephan 1:40 1:50 1:50 1:49 1:52 1:46 1:56 1:52 14:35
Papst Daniela 2:36 2:42 2:44 2:51 2:53 2:51 2:49 2:51 22:17

8 Katrin 2:36 2:28 2:24 2:26 2:24 2:29 2:31 2:29 19:47 54:10
Toni 2:01 2:03 2:05 2:05 2:01 2:04 2:02 2:02 16:23

Penner Kuno 2:10 2:11 2:15 2:16 2:13 2:15 2:20 2:20 18:00
9 Karl/Gerlinde 3:02 3:39 2:35 2:47 2:40 2:42 2:42 2:41 22:48 55:06

Peter 2:01 2:12 2:15 2:13 2:15 2:14 2:14 2:12 17:36
John 1:56 1:53 1:47 1:55 1:53 1:47 1:42 1:49 14:42

10 Maurer Sabrina 2:08 2:07 2:14 2:04 2:16 2:27 2:19 2:16 17:51 55:19
Christine 2:37 2:41 2:43 2:41 2:40 2:40 2:47 2:37 21:26

2:00 2:01 2:01 1:57 2:04 2:01 1:58 2:00 16:02

1. Teamstaffel des PTSV und Freunde am 1.12.2012

Hobmaier
Knott
Wimmer
Hobmaier
Hackl

Fabi
Weichselbaumer

Jüstel
Stübinger

Pöpperl-Macht
Jureschek

Wittmann

Hiltwein

Cruschwitz
Gröschl

Scheuring/Maurer
Flöß
Mooney

Mooney
Hobmaier Reinmund



Einzelergebnis
Platz Name Vorname Z1 Z2 Z3 Z4 Z5 Z6 Z7 Z8 Einzel

1 Alraun 1:39 1:40 1:46 1:48 1:56 1:46 1:48 1:44 14:07
2 Robert 1:57 1:51 1:54 1:47 1:45 1:46 1:46 1:46 14:32
3 Alraun Stephan 1:40 1:50 1:50 1:49 1:52 1:46 1:56 1:52 14:35
4 John 1:56 1:53 1:47 1:55 1:53 1:47 1:42 1:49 14:42
5 Maurer Stefan 1:45 1:48 1:53 1:52 1:51 1:53 1:51 1:54 14:47
6 Klaus 1:48 1:58 1:55 2:01 2:02 1:57 1:54 2:06 15:41
7 Thorsten 1:57 2:00 2:00 2:01 1:52 1:58 2:00 1:58 15:46
8 Mayer Christian 1:57 1:58 1:57 1:59 1:59 2:00 2:00 2:00 15:50
9 2:00 2:01 2:01 1:57 2:04 2:01 1:58 2:00 16:02
10 Toni 2:01 2:03 2:05 2:05 2:01 2:04 2:02 2:02 16:23
11 Thomas 1:54 2:06 2:01 2:07 2:04 2:02 2:03 2:07 16:24
12 Müller Erwin 2:01 2:12 2:06 2:10 2:02 2:06 1:56 1:56 16:29
13 Kunst Marco 2:00 2:04 2:09 2:06 2:02 2:09 2:06 2:01 16:37
14 Wolfgang 2:02 2:02 2:08 2:14 2:09 2:10 2:05 2:05 16:55
15 Jäger Manfred 2:06 2:10 2:12 2:11 2:14 2:11 2:10 2:12 17:26
16 Alois 2:01 2:05 2:17 2:13 2:14 2:11 2:12 2:15 17:28
17 Peter 2:01 2:12 2:15 2:13 2:15 2:14 2:14 2:12 17:36
18 Elisabeth 2:05 2:14 2:14 2:13 2:11 2:16 2:16 2:10 17:39
19 Maurer Sabrina 2:08 2:07 2:14 2:04 2:16 2:27 2:19 2:16 17:51
20 Jürgen 1:57 2:18 2:15 2:14 2:20 2:16 2:20 2:20 18:00
21 Penner Kuno 2:10 2:11 2:15 2:16 2:13 2:15 2:20 2:20 18:00
22 Alexander 2:12 2:17 2:23 2:27 2:23 2:29 2:17 2:21 18:49
23 Peter 2:13 2:30 2:22 2:23 2:28 2:26 2:26 2:26 19:14
24 Marie-Luise 2:15 2:29 2:25 2:26 2:23 2:27 2:28 2:22 19:15
25 Kapella Simone 2:14 2:20 2:21 2:25 2:27 2:28 2:37 2:34 19:26
26 Josefine 2:28 2:25 2:25 2:20 2:33 2:25 2:29 2:30 19:35
27 Katrin 2:36 2:28 2:24 2:26 2:24 2:29 2:31 2:29 19:47
28 Christine 2:37 2:41 2:43 2:41 2:40 2:40 2:47 2:37 21:26
29 Papst Daniela 2:36 2:42 2:44 2:51 2:53 2:51 2:49 2:51 22:17
30 Karl/Gerlinde 3:02 3:39 2:35 2:47 2:40 2:42 2:42 2:41 22:48

1. Teamstaffel des PTSV und Freunde am 1.12.2012

Fabi
Wimmer

Mooney

Stübinger
Knott

Hobmaier Reinmund
Gröschl
Hackl

Hiltwein

Wittmann
Flöß
Hobmaier

Pöpperl-Macht

Jureschek
Jüstel
Weichselbaumer

Hobmaier
Cruschwitz
Mooney

Scheuring/Maurer



Differenz schnellste/ Beste Runde
langsamste Runde

Platz Name Vorname Platz Name Vorname
1 Mayer Christian 0:03 1 Alraun 1:39
2 Toni 0:04 2 Alraun Stephan 1:40
3 0:07 3 John 1:42
4 Jäger Manfred 0:08 4 Maurer Stefan 1:45
5 Maurer Stefan 0:09 5 Robert 1:45
6 Thorsten 0:09 6 Klaus 1:48
7 Kunst Marco 0:09 7 Thorsten 1:52
8 Penner Kuno 0:10 8 Thomas 1:54
9 Christine 0:10 9 Müller Erwin 1:56
10 Elisabeth 0:11 10 Mayer Christian 1:57
11 Katrin 0:12 11 1:57
12 Robert 0:12 12 Jürgen 1:57
13 Wolfgang 0:12 13 Kunst Marco 2:00
14 Maurer Gerlinde 0:12 14 Toni 2:01
15 Thomas 0:13 15 Peter 2:01
16 Josefine 0:13 16 Alois 2:01
17 John 0:14 17 Wolfgang 2:02
18 Marie-Luise 0:14 18 Maurer Sabrina 2:04
19 Peter 0:14 19 Elisabeth 2:05
20 Alraun Stephan 0:16 20 Jäger Manfred 2:06
21 Alois 0:16 21 Penner Kuno 2:10
22 Müller Erwin 0:16 22 Alexander 2:12
23 Alraun 0:17 23 Peter 2:13
24 Alexander 0:17 24 Kapella Simone 2:14
25 Peter 0:17 25 Marie-Luise 2:15
26 Papst Daniela 0:17 26 Josefine 2:20
27 Klaus 0:18 27 Katrin 2:24
28 Maurer Sabrina 0:23 28 Maurer Gerlinde 2:35
29 Jürgen 0:23 29 Papst Daniela 2:36
30 Kapella Simone 0:23 30 Christine 2:37
31 Karl 0:37 31 Karl 3:02

Diff Best
Fabi

Gröschl
Hobmaier Reinmund Mooney

Wimmer
Knott Stübinger

Knott
Hackl

Mooney
Hobmaier
Cruschwitz Hobmaier Reinmund
Wimmer Pöpperl-Macht
Hiltwein

Gröschl
Hackl Flöß
Hobmaier Wittmann
Mooney Hiltwein
Weichselbaumer
Flöß Hobmaier

Wittmann
Jureschek

Fabi Jüstel
Jureschek
Jüstel Weichselbaumer

Hobmaier
Stübinger Cruschwitz

Pöpperl-Macht
Mooney

Scheuring Scheuring
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